
Merced

Stanislaus

SanJoaquin Tuolumne

Calaveras

SantaClara

Madera

Mariposa

Alameda

Mariposa

ContraCosta

213

211

214
212.3

212.2
212.1

215a

215c

215b

September 2014
0 105

Miles

MSSA Defined Areas
County

Source:  OSHPD, U.S. Census 2010

Medical Service Study AreasStanislaus County

$
Rational Service Area

(2010 Boundaries)


